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2015 WISCONSIN ACT 377

AN AcT relating to: aids to individuals and ganizations related to the arts and making an appropriation.

The people of the state of Wisconsin, represented in artsboard under section 20.380 (3) (b) of the statutes, as
senate and assembly, do enact as follows: affectedby the acts of 201%he dollar amount for fiscal
SecTion 1. Fiscal changes. year2015-16 is increased by $13,800 for the purposes
(1) ARTSBOARD; MATCHING FUNDS FOR AIDS TO INDI- for which the appropriation imade and as a match offed

VIDUALS AND ORGANIZATIONS. In the schedule under sec  eralfunding for thepurposes for which the appropriation
tion 20.005 (3) of the statutes for the appropriation to the undersection 20.380 (3) (o) of the statutes is made.

* Section 9911, WIsconsINSTATUTES: Effective date of acts. “Every act and every portion of an act enacted by the legislature over thegy
partialveto which does not expressly prescribe the time when it taflees siiall take ééct on the day after its date of publication.”



